1 FRONT BUMPER

4 REAR BUMPER W/PANEL & FINISHER
1 MUFFLER HOLE

7 FOG LAMP COVER W/HOLE

€A )

10 HEAD LAMP AMBER HALOGEN

CODE
1 NSB143 NA
2 NSB143SP NA
3 NSG143 NA
4 NSB144 NA

5 NSB144 NB

6 NSFC143 LA
NSFC143 RA
7 NSFC143 LB
NSFC143 RB
8 NSHL143 LA
NSHL143 RA
9 NSHL143 LB
NSHL143 RB
10 NSHL143 LC
NSHL143 RC
11 NSHL143 LD
NSHL143 RD
12 NSL143 LA
NSL143 RA

DESCRIPTION
FRONT BUMPER
FRONT HOOK COVER
GRILLE CP/BKG
REAR BUMPER W/PANEL & FINISHER
1 MUFFLER HOLE

REAR BUMPER W/PANEL & FINISHER
2 MUFFLER HOLE

FOG LAMP COVER W/O HOLE LH
FOG LAMP COVER W/O HOLE RH
FOG LAMP COVER W/HOLE LH
FOG LAMP COVER W/HOLE RH
HEAD LAMP CLEAR HALOGEN LH
HEAD LAMP CLEAR HALOGEN RH
HEAD LAMP CLEAR LED LH

HEAD LAMP CLEAR LED RH
HEAD LAMP AMBER HALOGEN LH
HEAD LAMP AMBER HALOGEN RH
HEAD LAMP AMBER LED LH
HEAD LAMP AMBER LED RH

TAIL LAMP LH

TAIL LAMP RH

2 FRONT HOOK COVER

2 MUFFLER HOLE

NISSAN ALTIMA 2019

5 REAR BUMPER W/PANEL & FINISHER

HEAD LAMP AMBER LED

MODEL

ALTIMA
ALTIMA
ALTIMA
ALTIMA

ALTIMA

ALTIMA
ALTIMA
ALTIMA
ALTIMA
ALTIMA
ALTIMA
ALTIMA
ALTIMA
ALTIMA
ALTIMA
ALTIMA
ALTIMA
ALTIMA
ALTIMA

YEAR

19
19
19
19

19

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

OEM
62022-6CAOH(AE)
622A0-6CAOB
62310-6CA2A(AE)
85022-6CGOH(B)
85071-6CAOH(BF)
850B2-6CAOH(P)
85022-6CGOH(B)
85071-6CAOH(BF)
850B2-6CA1H(P)
62257-6CAOA(AE
62256-6CAOA(AE
62257-6CAOB(AE
62256-6CAOB(AE
26060-6CTOA
26010-6CTOA
26060-6CT5A
26010-6CT5A
26060-6CA0A
26010-6CAOA
26060-6CA5B
26010-6CA5B
26555-6CA1A
26550-6CA1A

6 FOG LAMP COVER W/O HOLE

o =

8 HEAD LAMP CLEAR HALOGEN

9 HEAD LAMP CLEAR LED

AN 2 A

A A A a A

12 TAIL LAMP

3.85

1.92
4.51

4.51

0.12
0.12
0.10
0.10

GW

4.39

1.92
5.49

5.49

0.12
0.12
0.10
0.10

M3
0.0600

0.1600
0.0600

0.0600

0.0100
0.0100
0.0100
0.0100




NISSAN ALTIMA 2019

1 TAIL LAMP REFLECTOR 2 FOG LAMP SETS 3 FRONT LAMP TURN SIGNAL
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§

4 HOOD 5 FENDER 6 FRONT DOOR

N =

7 REARDOOR 8 TAIL GATE 9 FRONT BUMPER BRACKET

» T “Om

10 REAR BUMPER BRACKET INNER FENDER 12 REAR BUMPER FINISHER

"""”/\m ey

13 WIPER TANK W/O MOTOR

.
[\[e] CODE DESCRIPTION MODEL YEAR OEM PCS NW GW M3 PART LINK
1 NSRL143 LA TAIL LAMP REFLECTOR LH ALTIMA 19 26545-6CAOA
NSRL143 RA  TAIL LAMP REFLECTOR RH ALTIMA 19 26540-6CA0A
2 NSFL143 SA FOG LAMP SETS ALTIMA 19 26155/50-6CAOA
3 NSFL143 LA FRONT LAMP TURN SIGNAL LH ALTIMA 19 26135-6CAOA
NSFL143 RA FRONT LAMP TURN SIGNAL RH ALTIMA 19 26130-6CAOA
4 NSH143 NA HOOD ALTIMA 19 65100-6CA0A
5 NSF143 LA FENDER LH ALTIMA 19 63101-6CAOA
NSF143 RA FENDER RH ALTIMA 19 63100-6CA0A
6 NSFD143 F LA FRONT DOOR LH ALTIMA 19 80101-6CAOA
NSFD143 F RA FRONT DOOR RH ALTIMA 19 80100-6CAO0A
7 NSFD143 RLA REAR DOOR LH ALTIMA 19 82101-6CAOA
NSFD143 RRA REAR DOOR RH ALTIMA 19 82100-6CAO0A
8 NST143 NA TAIL GATE ALTIMA 19 84300-6CAOA
9 NSBS143 LA FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH ALTIMA 19 62221-6CTOA 1
NSBS143 RA FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH ALTIMA 19 62220-6CTOA 1
10 NSBS144 LA REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH ALTIMA 19 85221-6CTOA 1
NSBS144 RA REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH ALTIMA 19 85220-6CTOA 1
11 NSIF143 LA INNER FENDER LH ALTIMA 19 63841-6CA1A 20 10.00 12.00 0.0500
NSIF143 RA INNER FENDER RH ALTIMA 19 63840-6CA1A 20 10.00 12.00 0.0500
12 NSBF144 NA REAR BUMPER FINISHER ALTIMA 19 85071-6CAOH 1.58 1.71

13 NSWW143 NA  WIPER TANK W/O MOTOR ALTIMA 19 28910-6CA0A/28915-6CAOA




